M|A MATH LEAGUE PRESS

TIH PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 4, 5
Summary of Results 4th Grade China Math League
Regional Standing
Top 54 Students in 4th Grade Contest (Perfect Score =200)

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Li Chenxu Beijing Zhongguancun Third Primary School Beijing 190
2 Zhang Yuxuan Beijing Zhongguancun No.2 Primary School Beijing 170
3 Qian Cheng The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 165
4 Zhao Guangyu Beijing 155
4 Du Ma Beijing 155
4 Lu Dalin Beijing 155
4 Rong Xingrui Beijing Dongcheng Hepingli Fourthly Primary School Beijing 155
4 Li Boxuan The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 155
4 Shi Yuzhe The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 155
4 Li Yunqi Beijing Zhongguancun No.2 Primary School Beijing 155
11 Hong Run Beijing 150
11 Sun Jinghao Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School Beijing 150
11 Lu Yufin Beijing Yumin School Beijing 150
11 Ai Qiufu The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 150
15 Zhang Yichi Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School Beijing 145
15 Sun Yihan The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 145
15 LiYifei Beijing Yumin School Beijing 145
18 Wang Mingye Beijing 140
18 Han Qiuchi Experimental Primary School of Beijing Normal University Beijing 140
18 Li Ruining Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School Beijing 140
18 Zhang Wanzhi Beijing Fengtai District Normal School Affiliated Elementary School Beijing 140
18 Zhao Rong Experimental Primary School of Beijing Normal University Beijing 140
18 Dong Zhuohui Beijing 140
18 Ma Xiaohan The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 140
18 Fei Sihan The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 140
18 ‘Wang Tianshu The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 140
18 He Kaihuan Beijing Yumin School Beijing 140
28 Zong Fugeng Beijing 135
28 Wang Ding Beijing 135
28 Zhu Wanman The Primary School Attached to Peking University Beijing 135
28 Yao Yuanpu Beijing Yumin School Beijing 135
32 Ye Pengwei Beijing 130
32 Zhang Kailun Beijing 130

32 Yang Jiajun Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School Beijing 130



32
32
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
48
48
48
48
48
48

48

Zhang Shuhao
Deng Ji

Gong Qian
Hao Jiayi

He Mingyu
Yang Yuhan
Lin Ruihan
Zhang Zheng
Zhao Yuntian
Xu Han

Guo Xin
Wang Zhihao
Yu Zejia

Shan Jiawei
Wu Junlin

Xu Tiangi
Cheng Shihua
Zhu Xinghan
Zhang Tianheng

Luo Zehui

Summary of Results 4th Grade China Math League

Regional Standing
The Primary School Attached to Peking University
The Primary School Attached to Peking University
Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School
Beijing Cuiwei Primary School
Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School
Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School
The Primary School Attached to Peking University
The Primary School Attached to Peking University
The Primary School Attached to Peking University
The Primary School Attached to Peking University

The Primary School Attached to Peking University

Beijing Zhongguancun Third Primary School

Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School
Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School
The Primary School Attached to Peking University

The Primary School Attached to Peking University

The Primary School Attached to Peking University

Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Beijing

130
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120

120



Summary of Results 5th Grade China Math League
Regional Standing

Top 67 Students in 5th Grade Contest (Perfect Score =250)

Rank
1

2

10
10

10

14
14
14

14

18
18
18
22
2
24
24
24
24
28
28
28
28
28
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Student

Qiu Ao

Chen Yizhen
Chen Hanyu
Liu Yihao

Xue Huasaiding
Zhang Zhuowei
Shi Jun

Qiu Yuan

Lu Yiqing

Qu Wenjie
Zhang Ziyu
Yang Jingwen
Liu Tianhao
Wang Shenxing
Wang Yimo
Yi Ruizhe
Yang Siyuan
Gao Ruibing
Zeng Tianyu
Zhu Congrong
Liu Chenglin
Song Zimeng
Gu Hongyi

Li Jiaqi

Jiang Lanxi
Qiu Jie

Niu Yusi

Liu Yuxiao
Wang Runze
Zhang Feitong
Su Yuxuan

Liu Jianzhou
Niu Shanshui
Sun Manru

Qi Jiachen
Qin Qiaolin
Xu Minle

Xu Nanxin
Wang Yinghao

Wu Jingwen

School

Beijing Yucai School

Beijing Haidian Peiying Primary School

The Primary School Attached to Peking University

No.2 Experimental Primary School of Haidian Beijing

Beijing Zhongguancun Third Primary School

Beijing Daxing Second Middle School

Beijing Fangcaodi International School

Beijing Nine-One School
Beijing Cuiwei Primary School

Beijing Sanlihe the Third Primary School

Beijing Sanlihe the Third Primary School

Beijing Wanquan School

Beijing First Experiment Primary School

Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School

Beijing Huiwen No. 1 Primary School

Beijing Gucheng Central Primary School
Beijing Xicheng Fendou School
Beijing Zhongguancun First Primary School

Beijing Zhongguancun First Primary School

Beijing Haidian National Primary School
Beijing Yumin School
Beijing First Experiment Primary School

Beijing Second Experimental Primary School

Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School

Beijing Second Experimental Primary School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Beijing

Score

200
195
195
190
185
185
180
175
170
165
165
165
165
160
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
150
150
145
145
145
145
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135



41
41
41
44
44
44
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

Sun Yuying
Lu Yaxin

Dai Shixun
Wang Ruihan
Wei Ningyu
Zhou Lingbo
Cao Mingcong
Hu Yuling
Ouyang Leshan
Zhang Hanqi
Xi Zelang

Li Peiyang
Meng Yuan
Tian Haiyu
Xu Xianyang
Kuang Lingxi
Wang Xinyuan
Wang Chenyu
Li Yiyang
WuYifan

Cui Yinxun
Chen Qingyu
Zhuang Junjie
Hu Zhenghao
Fan Yiming
LiJia

Wang Qian

Summary of Results 5th Grade China Math League

Regional Standing

Beijing Second Experimental Primary School
Beijing Fangcaodi International School
Beijing Zhongguancun Fourthly Primary School

The Primary School Attached to Peking University

Beijing Xicheng Experimental School

Beijing Shangdi Experimental Primary School

Beijing Yuxiang Primary School
Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School

Beijing Hongmiao Primary School

Beijing Yuxiang Primary School
Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School
Beijing Gexinli Primary School

Beijing Primary School Daxing Branch

The Primary School Attached to Agricultural University

Beijing Shangdi Experimental Primary School

Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Beijing

130
130
130
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

110



