

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

## 2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 4, 5

# Summary of Results 4th Grade China Math League

#### Regional Standing

### Top 54 Students in 4th Grade Contest (Perfect Score = 200)

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Li Chenxu	Beijing Zhongguancun Third Primary School	Beijing	190
2	Zhang Yuxuan	Beijing Zhongguancun No.2 Primary School	Beijing	170
3	Qian Cheng	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	165
4	Zhao Guangyu		Beijing	155
4	Du Ma		Beijing	155
4	Lu Dalin		Beijing	155
4	Rong Xingrui	Beijing Dongcheng Hepingli Fourthly Primary School	Beijing	155
4	Li Boxuan	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	155
4	Shi Yuzhe	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	155
4	Li Yunqi	Beijing Zhongguancun No.2 Primary School	Beijing	155
11	Hong Run		Beijing	150
11	Sun Jinghao	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	150
11	Lu Yufan	Beijing Yumin School	Beijing	150
11	Ai Qiufu	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	150
15	Zhang Yichi	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	145
15	Sun Yihan	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	145
15	Li Yifei	Beijing Yumin School	Beijing	145
18	Wang Mingye		Beijing	140
18	Han Qiuchi	Experimental Primary School of Beijing Normal University	Beijing	140
18	Li Ruining	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	140
18	Zhang Wanzhi	Beijing Fengtai District Normal School Affiliated Elementary School	Beijing	140
18	Zhao Rong	Experimental Primary School of Beijing Normal University	Beijing	140
18	Dong Zhuohui		Beijing	140
18	Ma Xiaohan	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	140
18	Fei Sihan	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	140
18	Wang Tianshu	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	140
18	He Kaihuan	Beijing Yumin School	Beijing	140
28	Zong Fugeng		Beijing	135
28	Wang Ding		Beijing	135
28	Zhu Wanman	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	135
28	Yao Yuanpu	Beijing Yumin School	Beijing	135
32	Ye Pengwei		Beijing	130
32	Zhang Kailun		Beijing	130
32	Yang Jiajun	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	130

## Summary of Results 4th Grade China Math League Regional Standing

32	Zhang Shuhao	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	130
32	Deng Ji	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	130
37	Gong Qian	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	125
37	Hao Jiayi	Beijing Cuiwei Primary School	Beijing	125
37	He Mingyu	Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School	Beijing	125
37	Yang Yuhan	Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School	Beijing	125
37	Lin Ruihan	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	125
37	Zhang Zheng	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	125
37	Zhao Yuntian	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	125
37	Xu Han	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	125
37	Guo Xin	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	125
37	Wang Zhihao		Beijing	125
37	Yu Zejia		Beijing	125
48	Shan Jiawei		Beijing	120
48	Wu Junlin	Beijing Zhongguancun Third Primary School	Beijing	120
48	Xu Tianqi	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	120
48	Cheng Shihua	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	120
48	Zhu Xinghan	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	120
48	Zhang Tianheng	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	120
48	Luo Zehui	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	120

## Summary of Results 5th Grade China Math League Regional Standing

Top 67 Students in 5th Grade Contest (Perfect Score =250)

•		rade Contest (Perfect Score =250)	Т	C
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Qiu Ao	Beijing Yucai School	Beijing	200
2	Chen Yizhen		Beijing	195
2	Chen Hanyu	Beijing Haidian Peiying Primary School	Beijing	195
4	Liu Yihao		Beijing	190
5	Xue Huasaiding	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	185
5	Zhang Zhuowei	No.2 Experimental Primary School of Haidian Beijing	Beijing	185
7	Shi Jun	Beijing Zhongguancun Third Primary School	Beijing	180
8	Qiu Yuan	Beijing Daxing Second Middle School	Beijing	175
9	Lu Yiqing		Beijing	170
10	Qu Wenjie		Beijing	165
10	Zhang Ziyu	Beijing Fangcaodi International School	Beijing	165
10	Yang Jingwen		Beijing	165
10	Liu Tianhao		Beijing	165
14	Wang Shenxing	Beijing Nine-One School	Beijing	160
14	Wang Yimo	Beijing Cuiwei Primary School	Beijing	160
14	Yi Ruizhe	Beijing Sanlihe the Third Primary School	Beijing	160
14	Yang Siyuan		Beijing	160
18	Gao Ruibing		Beijing	155
18	Zeng Tianyu		Beijing	155
18	Zhu Congrong	Beijing Sanlihe the Third Primary School	Beijing	155
18	Liu Chenglin	Beijing Wanquan School	Beijing	155
22	Song Zimeng		Beijing	150
22	Gu Hongyi	Beijing First Experiment Primary School	Beijing	150
24	Li Jiaqi		Beijing	145
24	Jiang Lanxi	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	145
24	Qiu Jie	Beijing Huiwen No.1 Primary School	Beijing	145
24	Niu Yusi		Beijing	145
28	Liu Yuxiao		Beijing	140
28	Wang Runze	Beijing Gucheng Central Primary School	Beijing	140
28	Zhang Feitong	Beijing Xicheng Fendou School	Beijing	140
28	Su Yuxuan	Beijing Zhongguancun First Primary School	Beijing	140
28	Liu Jianzhou	Beijing Zhongguancun First Primary School	Beijing	140
33	Niu Shanshui		Beijing	135
33	Sun Manru	Beijing Haidian National Primary School	Beijing	135
33	Qi Jiachen	Beijing Yumin School	Beijing	135
33	Qin Qiaolin	Beijing First Experiment Primary School	Beijing	135
33	Xu Minle	Beijing Second Experimental Primary School	Beijing	135
33	Xu Nanxin	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	135
33	Wang Yinghao	Beijing Second Experimental Primary School	Beijing	135
33	Wu Jingwen		Beijing	135

## Summary of Results 5th Grade China Math League Regional Standing

		regional standing		
41	Sun Yuying		Beijing	130
41	Lu Yaxin		Beijing	130
41	Dai Shixun	Beijing Second Experimental Primary School	Beijing	130
44	Wang Ruihan	Beijing Fangcaodi International School	Beijing	125
44	Wei Ningyu	Beijing Zhongguancun Fourthly Primary School	Beijing	125
44	Zhou Lingbo	The Primary School Attached to Peking University	Beijing	125
47	Cao Mingcong		Beijing	120
47	Hu Yuling	Beijing Xicheng Experimental School	Beijing	120
47	Ouyang Leshan		Beijing	120
47	Zhang Hanqi		Beijing	120
47	Xi Zelang	Beijing Shangdi Experimental Primary School	Beijing	120
47	Li Peiyang		Beijing	120
47	Meng Yuan		Beijing	120
54	Tian Haiyu		Beijing	115
54	Xu Xianyang	Beijing Yuxiang Primary School	Beijing	115
54	Kuang Lingxi	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	115
54	Wang Xinyuan	Beijing Hongmiao Primary School	Beijing	115
58	Wang Chenyu		Beijing	110
58	Li Yiyang		Beijing	110
58	WuYifan	Beijing Yuxiang Primary School	Beijing	110
58	Cui Yinxun	Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School	Beijing	110
58	Chen Qingyu	Beijing Gexinli Primary School	Beijing	110
58	Zhuang Junjie	Beijing Primary School Daxing Branch	Beijing	110
58	Hu Zhenghao		Beijing	110
58	Fan Yiming		Beijing	110
58	Li Jia	The Primary School Attached to Agricultural University	Beijing	110
58	Wang Qian	Beijing Shangdi Experimental Primary School	Beijing	110